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WE 15Â° ROBECCHETTO (0501012D)
ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO - 27-12-2004 - 29-12-2004

Torneo WE 15Â° ROBECCHETTO 0501012D

Luogo ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 27-12-2004 - 29-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet http://www.cavalliesegugi.com
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Beltrami Chiara ITA VAL AO 1503 0 0 1991 F 117083

23 NC Bosco Massimo            ITA PIE VB 1452 0 0 1963 M 124188

14 2N Capurso Alberto          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1966 M 120142

4 3N Cerina Antonio           ITA TOS PI 1433 0 0 1978 M 107523

19 3N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1545 0 0 1957 M 121223

16 1N Cesarano Marco           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1982 M 120605

25 2N Clerici Samuele          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1988 M 124513

12 3N Concavo Daniele          ITA LOM CO 1482 0 0 1989 M 117994

15 3N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1595 0 0 1972 M 120515

17 NC Frisinghelli Ugo         ITA LOM MI 1428 0 0 1930 M 120898

24 NC Fumagalli Mauro          ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1981 M 124203

6 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA LOM MI 1553 0 0 1985 M 109363

5 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA LOM VA 1580 0 0 1957 M 107671

22 2N Loaldi Davide            ITA LOM PV 0 0 1970 M 123941

3 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1562 0 0 1941 M 106848

9 2N Magrini Fabrizio         ITA LOM MI 1568 0 0 1990 M 113966

10 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1970 M 114599

1 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1946 M 100700

26 NC Pandini Claudio          ITA LOM MI 1257 0 0 1994 M 124514

7 2N Puricelli Giancarlo      ITA LOM MI 1583 0 0 1951 M 109665

8 2N Raineri Pieroberto       ITA LOM CO 1583 0 0 1961 M 110814

13 NC Raza Giovanni            ITA LOM MI 1431 0 0 1953 M 119793

18 NC Secondi Alberto          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1963 M 121158

2 3N Socci Valter ITA LOM MI 1546 0 0 1932 M 100876

21 3N Stafforini Matteo        ITA LOM PV 1512 0 0 1973 M 121624

20 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA LOM MI 1389 0 0 1938 M 121261
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 3N Beltrami Chiara ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 F 117083

23 NC Bosco Massimo            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 124188

4 3N Cerina Antonio           ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1978 M 107523

19 3N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 121223

12 3N Concavo Daniele          ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 117994

15 3N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 120515

17 NC Frisinghelli Ugo         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1930 M 120898

24 NC Fumagalli Mauro          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1981 M 124203

6 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1985 M 109363

5 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1957 M 107671

3 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1941 M 106848

9 2N Magrini Fabrizio         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1990 M 113966

10 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 114599

1 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1946 M 100700

26 NC Pandini Claudio          ITA 1257 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1994 M 124514

7 2N Puricelli Giancarlo      ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1951 M 109665

8 2N Raineri Pieroberto       ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 110814

13 NC Raza Giovanni            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 119793

2 3N Socci Valter ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1932 M 100876

21 3N Stafforini Matteo        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 121624

20 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1938 M 121261
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